	Garfield Golden Grads
	2024 Membership Form
Current Date:	Check: Check Member Chenewal Change of Information
Seattle, Washi Associate ME	R of the Garfield Golden Grads: Must have graduated from or attended Garfield High School, ington, fifty years ago or more. MBER of the Garfield Golden Grads: Have graduated from or attended Garfield High School an fifty years ago. Others who support the purpose of the organization may also join.
Name	Class of st name, maiden name, married name)
(Women: firs	st name, maiden name, married name)
Spouse/Partner Name _	Class of
Email Address (Note: A contact e	mail is required if you are to receive regular GGG messages)
Mailing Address	
City	StateZIP +
Preferred Phone Numb	er
ANNUAL GGG DUES -	\$30.00 per member, due January 1, 2024 \$
DONATIONS are tax de Donations of \$25 or more	e will be sent a THANK YOU letter. Total Amount of Check: \$ Make check payable to: Garfield Golden Grads Mail to: Garfield Golden Grads PO Box 55065
To pay by PAYPA	Shoreline, WA 98155-0965 L, go to GGG website: www.garfieldgoldengrads.com/membership
DONATION INFORMA D. Scholarship Fun 2. Unhoused/Stude 	
Undesignated	
In Memory of	GHS Class Year if known GHS Class Year if known
Name	t GGG to notify the honoree or another person of your donation, please provide:
• –	Stato Zin I
Gity	StateZip +

The GARFIELD GOLDEN GRADS is no longer an exclusive organization with a restrictive membership! It is an Alumni Association where ANYONE CAN JOIN! You just need to love Garfield and support our objectives:

 The primary objective of the Garfield Golden Grads is to support Garfield High School and its students by providing scholarships and other appropriate assistance.
 The secondary objective is to develop and maintain friendships among Garfield High School graduates and attendees of fifty or more years ago.

Communication will change in 2024 so it is imperative that you include a "contact" email in addition to your mailing address and phone number.

Additional information may be found on the website:

www.garfieldgoldengrads.com

Welcome to Garfield Golden Grads!